Sign up sheet:
PRE-QUOTE WALK SIGN UP SHEET

Roosevelt Connecting Drive 2018
Eugene, Oregon CIP # 410.556.001
Wednesday, January 31, 2018 @ 10 am

Name

Company

Address

Phone and FAX and e-mail

Colin Cunningham

Wildish Construction

3600 Wildish Ln. Eugene, OR
P.O. Box 40310 Eugene, OR 97404

541-485-1700 fax 541-683-7722
ColinC@wildish.com

Chris Spellman

Eugene Sand Construction

3000 N. Delta Hwy. Eugene, OR
P.O. Box 1067 Eugene, OR 97440

541-683-6400 fax 541-465-3474
cspellman@oldcastlematerials.com

Dan Stalie

Knife River

1001 Division Ave. Eugene OR 97404

541-689-6600 fax 541-689-6605
Dan.Stalie@kniferiver.com

Adam Hughes

Brown Contracting

29534 Airport Rd. Eugene OR 97402

541-338-9345 fax 541-338-9346
adam@browncontracting.net

Justin Jones

Durbin Execavating

30020 Kaiser Eugene, OR 97402

541-954-1062
Durbinexcavating@comcast.net

Marina Wrensch

Cameron McCarthy
Landscape Architecture

160 E. Broadway Eugene, OR 97401

541-485-7385 fax 541-485-7389
Marina@cameronmccarthy.com

Don Philpot

Eugene School District 4J

715 W. 4th Ave, Eugene, OR 97402

541-790-7430 fax 541-790-7420
philpot@4j.lane.edu




